
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
15
24
37

8
47
86
73
67

0
42

5
3

08
64
51

4

Class
F5
FF
FF
FF
FF
F5
F5
F5
F5
FV
FF
FV
F5
FV
F5
FF

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
2
3
4
5
1
5
2
6
3
7
6

Laps
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
13

Name
Charles McAbee Jr.
Tim Webb
Bill Kephart
Marc Blanc
Frank Chambers
Timothy Friest
David Vincent
Jack Walbran
Owen Henley
Bill Johnson
James Stiehr
Charles Hearn
Chris Hodde
William Lauer
Glen Smeal
Cliff Johnson

Hometown
Topeka KS
West Fork AR
Colorado Springs CO
New Glarus WI
Stillwater OK
Leavenworth KS
Leavenworth KS
Saint Louis MO
Barksdale TX
Leawood KS
Evergreen CO
Houston Tx
McKinney Tx
Cottonwood Falls KS
San Marcos TX
Leawood KS

Region
KAN
NEOK
Colo
BVR
NEOK
KCR
KCR
STL
LnSt
KCR
Colo
HOUS
TEX
WICH
Tex
KCR

Member_ID
351943
258499
218084
249136
118530
391518
377683
118865
437052
181783_1
359734
259549
374449
94977_1
391559
117710

Make-Model
AJ's 2012
Swift DB6
VESTIAL 10F
Swift DB16
Swift DB1
KBS mk VII
KBS Mk VII
Scorpion 2006
red devil
FV Vortech
Piper DF5
Protoform
KBSMK7
Protoform P2
RED DEVIL T-2001
Piper DF-5

Total Tm
33:40.463
33:49.176
34:04.081
34:07.056
33:41.576
34:43.787
35:10.248
34:00.482
34:43.580
34:58.590
35:01.722
35:12.275
33:54.323
34:10.247
34:27.912
19:52.905

Best Tm
1:18.808
1:19.752
1:20.424
1:20.760
1:22.573
1:23.864
1:23.441
1:25.733
1:25.178
1:28.716
1:19.324
1:29.248
1:28.113
1:30.955
1:30.326
1:21.203

Sponsor
AJ's Import Garage/ H

CARQUEST Auto Par
Chambers Engineerin
XTRacing/RodEndSu
XT Racing/Rod End S
Mitchell Racing Servic

Portable Work Tools, 
Carpe Metam Racing

T3LB LLC, Robbins R
Family & Friends, Mitc
Alpine Litho-Graphics

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 1:50 pm,  Official Post 2:20 pm
Wiiner's total time 33:40.463

Printed: 4/6/2013 2:23:33 PM

Bruce and Charlene  Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun Series Chief Steward

13-N-2629-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

8.713

Avg. Speed

80.180

Best Lap Tm

1:18.808

Best Speed

82.225

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr.

Green Cty Gr Prix SCCA Majors Tour Event

GR 2 FF FV F5

Race GR 2 OFFICIAL

Race (25 Laps) started at 13:03:10

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/6/2013 01:00 PM

          GREEN COUNTRY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOK/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA
                                                    13-N-2629-S


